
 

FIRST AMENDMENT TO THE HOLLYWOOD, FLORIDA COMMUNITY 

REDEVELOPMENT AGENCY MEDIA BUYER SERVICES AGREEMENT 

 

 THIS AMENDMENT to that certain December 30, 2015 Media Buyer Services 

Agreement (the “Agreement”), is dated effective as of the ____ day of ___________, 

2019, (the "Effective Date") and is agreed to between the HOLLYWOOD 

COMMUNITY REDEVELOPMENT AGENCY, ("CRA"), and AMBIT 

ADVERTISING AND PUBLIC RELATIONS, INC,  a Florida corporation authorized to 

do business in the State of Florida ("Contractor").  It is hereby mutually covenanted and 

agreed by and between the parties hereto that said Agreement is amended upon the terms, 

covenants, and conditions hereinafter set forth. 

 

 1. Section 7, of the Agreement entitled “Payment Schedule”, Subsection 7.3 

is hereby amended as follows: 

 

  The total amount of this Agreement shall not exceed $84,000 $96,000. 

 

2.  All other provisions of the December 30, 2015 Agreement shall be and 

remain the same and in full force and effect. 

 

EXECUTION 

 IN WITNESS WHEREOF, CRA and Contractor, intending to be legally bound, 

have executed this First Amendment to the Contract as of the day and year first above 

written. 

            HOLLYWOOD, FLORIDA 

COMMUNITY REDEVELOPMENT  

AGENCY 

ATTEST: 

 

_____________________________                    __________________________         

PHYLLIS LEWIS,                JOSH LEVY, CHAIR 

BOARD SECRETARY 



 2 

FIRST AMENDMENT TO THE HOLLYWOOD, FLORIDA COMMUNITY 

REDEVELOPMENT AGENCY MEDIA BUYER SERVICES AGREEMENT 

 

 

 

APPROVED AS TO FORM AND LEGAL   APPROVED BY: 

SUFFICIENCY FOR THE USE AND  

RELIANCE OF THE HOLLYWOOD,  

FLORIDA COMMUNITY 

REDEVELOPMENT AGENCY  

 

____________________________   ____________________________ 

DOUGLAS R. GONZALES    JORGE CAMEJO, EXECUTIVE 

GENERAL COUNSEL     DIRECTOR OF THE CRA  

  

 

 

 

WITNESSES:      AMBIT ADVERTISING AND PUBLIC  

       RELATIONS, INC. 

 

__________________________   BY: ____________________________ 

SECRETARY      Signature 

Print Name:______________________                      Title: ___________________________ 

       Print Name: ______________________ 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


